Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto e FVG Long - Campionato Nazionale CSI Long Data: 28/09/2014

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 23:43:27

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

BRANDOLESE Claudia
DEKA Zoe Evelyn

GIBSON Sahra Karin Ingrid
SEKEJ Roman
HARUTYUNYAN Margar
GRGIC Tatjana
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
RAJGELJ Chiara
VETTORETTO Riccardo
GAIO Elettra
VETTORETTO Daniel
DALLE NOGARE Francesco
DALLE NOGARE Alberto
PELESSONI Sandor
PELESSONI Jozef

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

SALOMON CASELLAS Victoria Elizabeth GR. OR. CAl XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FOSCHIAN Sara

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
DE CARLI Carlo
CORONA Mattia

ORLER Marco

PICCIN Federico
MANFROI Tommaso
GAIO Paride

RIVETTA Alessandro
BRANDOLESE Dario
VIECELI Denis

KALC Kristjan

BIRAL Leonardo
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
DALTO Carlo

POLOJAZ Goran
LAZZERI Francesco

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1

Nome
PALUMBO Pietro

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Gaja

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Gaja

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:10
00:21:26
00:23:16
00:23:28
00:24:24
00:26:09
00:27:44
00:28:30
00:30:28
00:32:49
00:34:30
00:38:15
00:46:06
01:01:30
01:02:31
01:12:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:15
00:16:16
00:20:15
00:20:27
00:21:22
00:22:38
00:22:56
00:23:00
00:23:26
00:24:21
00:26:54
00:27:05
00:35:50
00:36:39
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:48
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TONETTO Marco
FABBRO Giacomo
TERREN Michele
SCOPEL Mattia
VIEL Stefano

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

LOSS Nikolas
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
LAMON Emanuele
PADRINI Gabriele
LIBARDONI Luca
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
FACCIN Tobia
PEDENZINI Emanuel
DALLE NOGARE Giovanni

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

BRUNET Fabio

BAZAN Lorenzo
NIELSEN Erik
SCARTON Matias
BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
PRADOLIN Alessandro
PILAT Francesco
TONDA Giorgio
PEDENZINI Christopher
VIDALI Jernej
CAMBRUZZI Michele
RIZZI Alessio

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

PASTO Brenno

DE NONI Alessandro
MAZZER Francesco
GRETTI Alex
POZZAN Stefano

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GOBBER Andrea
GIOVANELLI Valter
STRINGHER Luca
PACASSO Alessandro
STEFANI Dario

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

00:22:11
00:23:40
00:24:36
00:25:03
00:25:06
00:25:40
00:26:21
00:28:38
00:28:48
00:30:11
00:32:09
00:32:25
00:40:46
00:43:25
00:43:50
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:46
00:31:20
00:33:43
00:37:49
00:47:26
00:47:28
00:51:44
00:57:59
01:03:33
01:31:16
01:41:27
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:07
00:42:31
00:43:52
01:06:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:18
00:59:04
00:59:33
01:01:37
01:01:49
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12
NP

BELLOTTO Cristian
MORET Albino
SIMIONATO Alberto
FOSCHIAN Andrea
FERLUGA Peter
DE COLLE GIUSTO
REBULI Emanuele
PRADEL Roberto

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

PADOVAN Fabio
PILAT Carlo

BIROLI Gianni
LOVATEL Gianni Carlo
BRANDOLESE Marco
RIVETTA Andrea

DAL BELLO Mirco
SCOPEL Costantino
ISMA Enrico

CORBO Alessandro
CLEMENTE Mauro
PIZZAMUS Paolo
DALLE NOGARE Nicola
CRESPAN Luca
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
ZANATTA Walter
ALBARELLO Alberto
MACCA Andrea
VECELLIO Mauro
RUZZIER Fiorenzo
LAZZERI Massimo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
DECARLI Paolo
BAZAN Francesco
MARTIGNAGO Armando
TONOLO Silvano
TAMANINI Franco
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
CONCI Alessandro
PEGORER Enzo

LESO Valerio
SYLVESTER Mark
POZZAN Danilo
ONGARO Marco

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. Gaja

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Gaja

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

01:03:20
01:07:14
01:16:24
01:21:29
01:23:33
01:33:27
01:35:48
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:23
00:37:19
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:40:26
00:41:39
00:44:36
00:44:44
00:44:48
00:45:07
00:46:07
00:48:54
00:52:35
00:53:34
00:55:22
00:55:52
00:57:58
01:01:39
01:06:37
01:18:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:13
00:37:16
00:37:36
00:37:43
00:39:32
00:39:42
00:40:50
00:41:26
00:41:43
00:41:51
00:42:07
00:43:32
00:43:41
00:44:11



15
16
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
NP
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NP
PM
RI

MAZZUCCO Walter
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ECCHER Renzo
PERARO Walter
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
NARDI Mauro
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
CALDONAZZI Emilio
MATTIUZZO Rolando
PACOR Fulvio
ZANIN Diego

VALER Claudio
SIEGA Gianfranco
SANZOVO Stefano
DE MARTIN Diego
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GOZZER Giancarlo
ZAMBIASI Alberto

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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CORONA Emiliano
RIGONI Carlo
FRANCO Michele

DE VALLIER Edoardo

GIACCHETTO Alessandro

D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
CALDONAZZI Paolo
SCAPIN Leonardo
COMUZZI Francesco
ROSATO Luca
GRAVA Paride
BIGARELLA Mariano
CANELLA Gabriele
RUZZIER Diego

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

PANIZ Denis

ZEN Marco
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
MANFROI Tiziano
TONA Edoardo
LUCIAN Enzo
ZALAMENA Jonathan
GIACOMETT!I Carlo

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Gaja

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

00:45:51
00:47:32
00:48:03
00:49:04
00:49:15
00:50:42
00:50:43
00:51:53
00:53:03
00:56:26
00:57:38
00:59:18
01:00:26
01:07:06
01:07:39
01:08:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:15:22

Tempo
00:53:19
00:54:07
00:58:43
01:05:43
01:15:02
01:16:22
01:16:54
01:18:51
01:19:08
01:19:11
01:21:17
01:36:55
00:00:00
02:10:47

Tempo
00:40:58
00:42:42
00:47:17
00:48:15
00:49:22
00:54:10
00:57:55
01:00:04



9
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NICOLAO Sergio
ROZZI Alessio
PELESSONI Renato
NANNI Francesco

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

MATTIONI Flavio
DE RUSSI Stefano
VENEZIAN Matteo
SELEM Luca
CATARIN Francesco
PRADOLIN Paolo

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

GARCIA-PRIETO HERNANDEZ Ronald Fiaitisa®. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

BAGGIO Renato
RUMOR Andrea
PRIMON Marcello
ARTUSO Nelvio
PICCIN Pierpaolo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Rachele
CIGNINI Stella
ROSSI Giulia
FERLUGA Nastja
MASCHIO Arianna
CORSO Giada
COLOMBO lIris
PECORARI Iris Aurora
ZANOLLA Alice
JADAAN Maryam

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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PM

Nome
PRADEL Anna
IORIATTI Lara
SARTOR Laura
VIECELI Nicol
CANOVA Nicol
MONDIN Sara

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1

Nome
MICHELIN Emy

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Gaja

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

01:02:47
01:04:01
01:17:58
01:30:11

Tempo
00:23:51
00:24:30
00:26:15
00:27:23
00:28:18
00:28:25
00:34:38
00:37:45
00:39:35
00:45:35
00:48:26
01:07:42

Tempo
00:19:32
00:25:07
00:26:53
00:27:03
00:27:10
00:29:05
00:39:59
00:42:01
00:00:00
01:43:54

Tempo
00:20:07
00:29:36
00:33:26
00:42:46
01:14:39
00:28:30

Tempo
00:38:33



2
3
4
NP

MASCHIO Giulia
FAVIA Silvia
LOVATEL Irene
NARDI Cecilia

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

SCAPIN Marta
BERNARDI Elena
MINELLA Silvia

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
KUZMIN Anka

ULIANA Francesca
SEPIN Chiara

DE BONI Annapaola
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
DE BACCO Morena

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

GRABAR Cristina

RUINI Cristina
PRIMERANO Riand Carmela
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
DAVID Donatella
PERISSINOTTO Monica
MERLER Cristina
BOLZONELLA Manuela
TORRESAN Maria
TREMEA Paola
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri

Categoria: W55

Pos.

o N o O b~ W DN P

Nome

MARIOTTO Morena
ABRAM Annamaria
LORENZET Tazia
BORTOLOTTI Maria
SPOLAOR Angelisa
TOMELLERI Lucia
EBERLE Maria Grazia
DALPIAZ Daniela

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

00:52:44
01:02:11
01:13:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:57
00:40:08
01:30:28

Tempo
00:33:14
00:38:39
00:39:08
00:40:03
00:41:15
01:03:41
01:22:33

Tempo
00:33:24
00:45:32
00:45:57
00:47:18
00:48:41
00:49:44
00:50:45
00:53:16
00:55:32
01:00:46
01:01:22

Tempo
00:36:38
00:38:56
00:39:49
00:40:16
00:46:57
00:50:14
00:54:31
00:58:51



9 TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria
10 BELTRAMELLO Elena
11 LIN Fiorella
NP BORDIN Patrizia
NP BAZZACO Anna

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

GIOVANELLI Anna
VENTURA Alice

DI FURIA Sara
SCOLINI Camilla
ZAMBIASI Clizia
MONSORNO Stefania
ANEDDA Federica
ANEDDA Nicole
SAGGIN Irene
RUZZIER Margherita
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Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 SANZOVO Chiara
2 PARISE Michela
3 GHIZZO Paola

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome

ROVERE Francesca
CRISTELLI Nancy
PRAVATO Lorenza
DELMONTE Paola
CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta
SPINELLI Paola

o U1 W NP

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

IKP

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

01:14:53
01:22:37
01:22:54
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:44
00:42:06
00:44:05
00:45:10
00:45:10
00:46:18
00:51:09
00:55:48
01:39:52
01:45:53

Tempo
00:55:57
00:56:54
00:59:54

Tempo
00:31:35
00:34:14
00:35:08
00:35:27
00:38:16
00:48:03



